

Present           APP for the state.

Accused on bail in this case but in custody in another case.

Accused not produced from custody. Let production warrants of accused be issued for 08.09.2017 and PWs be summoned for the date fixed.

Mandeep Singh  
Stenographer-III  
Next date:-08.09.2017  
Purpose:-

Manpreet Kaur,PCS,  
JMIC,09.08.2017  
UID No. PB.0403