

CNR No. PBSB02-000159-17

CS/19672/13

Rattan Singh vs Iqbal Kaur

Present: Sh. VS Pahwa, counsel for plaintiff.
Mrs. Manjit Kaur, counsel for defendant no. 1 & 2.

DW2 is present and cross-examined. Now to come up on
03.04.2018 for remaining DW's.

Date of Order:12.03.2018

Rajni Thakur

Next Date: 03.04.2018

Purpose:

(Rajvinder Singh)
CJSD/SBS Nagar
(UID No: PB0184)

CNR No. PBSB03-000005-18

Chi/13/18

State vs Jasvir Kumar

Present: Sh. SS Saini,Ld. APP for the State.

Accused Happy, Jasvir, Umesh Kumar and Manpreet Singh on bail alongwith counsel.

Accused Jagdeep Singh in custody.

DW2 is present and cross-examined. Now to come up on 03.04.2018 for remaining DW's.

Date of Order:12.03.2018

Rajni Thakur

Next Date: 03.04.2018

Purpose:

(Rajvinder Singh)

CJSD/SBS Nagar

(UID No: PB0184)