

CNR No. PBJLA1-000024-2013  
State vs Gurpreet Singh @ Gopi

CHI 13-13

Present: Sh.Satnam Singh,APP for the State.  
Accused Gurpreet Singh absent.

Proclamation of accused issued but not received back. Let  
fresh proclamation of accused be issued for 15.05.2018.

Dated: 12.04.2018  
Kulwinder Kaur\*

(Hasan Deep Singh Bajwa)  
JMIC/Nakodar  
(UID:PB0387)

Next Date:15.05.2018  
Purpose: \_\_\_\_\_